
NORTHWEST BP DL CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEDFORD, OR
JULY 28, 2024

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight
Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP M Adapted Chair Lift 220 127.5 281 Dustin McFarland Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Class 1 Men 165 110 242.5 Christopher Sherman Washington Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Class 1 Women 198 62.5 137.7 OR Courtney Holman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Class 1 Women Super 67.5 148.7 Jocelyn Wensel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 82.5 181.7 Chad McFarland Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Junior Women 20-25 165 55 121.2 Isabel Morales Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Junior Women 20-25 198 110 242.5 259 NV Carys Cook Nevada Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 198 147.5 325 Alisha Howard Washington Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 259 220 485 WA NR WR Willard Crossen JR Washington Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Law-Fire Open Women 198 72.5 159.7 CA Michelle Campbell California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women198 72.5 159.7 Michelle Campbell California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 40-46 165 142.5 314 OR Gabriel Hamel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 40-46 259 200 440.7 OR Scot Davenport Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 40-46 308 205 451.7 Matt Slate Nevada Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 54-60 220 125 275.5 Christopher Blake Washington Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 61-67 181 142.5 314 Paul Janoff California Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 75-79 181 95 209.2 OR Joe Beteta Oregon Double July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 95-99 148 65 143.2 OR NR WR Roger Moore Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 65 143.2 Peach Presley California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Open Men 165 142.5 314 OR Gabriel Hamel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Open Men 181 115 253.5 Alexander Goldman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Open Men 308 205 451.7 Matt Slate Nevada Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP F Open Women 148 65 143.2 Peach Presley California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 160 352.5 363.7 OR Daniel Gabrielsson Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 12-13 148 62.5 137.7 OR Nolan Berriman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 14-15 114 47.5 104.5 OR Nadavi Hamel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 14-15 132 65 143.2 OR Collin Ganger Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 14-15 259 102.5 225.7 OR Ben McCormick Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 92.5 203.7 Jebediah Gdman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 92.5 203.7 Noah Anderson Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Adapted Chair Lift 220 372.5 821 OR NR WR Dustin McFarland Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Class 1 Men 220 195 429.7 Austin Bradley Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Class 1 Women 148 110 242.5 OR Brittany Holman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Class 1 Women 198 112.5 248 Courtney Holman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Class 1 Women Super 125 275.5 Jocelyn Wensel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 175 385.7 Chad McFarland Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Junior Women 20-25 165 117.5 259 Isabel Morales Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Junior Women 20-25 198 150 330.5 Carys Cook Nevada Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 181 205 451.7 501.5 OR NR WR Nick Berriman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Law-Fire Open Women 198 167.5 369.2 374.7 CA NR WR Michelle Campbell California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
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DL F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women198 167.5 369.2 374.7 CA NR WR Michelle Campbell California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 40-46 165 210 462.7 473.7 OR Gabriel Hamel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 327.5 722 Travis McCormick Oregon Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 40-46 308 272.5 600.7 Matt Slate Nevada Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 47-53 259 300 661.2 OR NR WR Jon Gealon Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 250 551 573 NV Mick Quilici Nevada Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 95-99 148 70 154.2 OR NR WR Roger Moore Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Master Women 61-67 148 145 319.5 Peach Presley California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Master Women 80-84 198 48 105.6 OR NR WR Peggy Neal Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Master Women 90-94 123 40 88 OR NR WR Catherine Kuehn Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 165 210 462.7 473.7 OR Gabriel Hamel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 181 210 462.7 Alexander Goldman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 259 327.5 722 Travis McCormick Oregon Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 308 272.5 600.7 Matt Slate Nevada Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL F Open Women 148 145 319.5 Peach Presley California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 259 215 473.7 OR Daniel Gabrielsson Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 12-13 105 75 165.2 OR Dexter Hobbs Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 12-13 148 120 264.5 270 OR Nolan Berriman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 14-15 132 105 231.2 242.5 OR Collin Ganger Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 14-15 259 192.5 424.2 OR Ben McCormick Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 160 352.5 Jebediah Gdman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 150 330.5 Noah Anderson Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Open Men 181 716.2 Alexander Goldman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Teen Men 14-15 259 649.9 OR Ben McCormick Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Junior Women 20-25 198 573 NV NR WR Carys Cook Nevada Single July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 567.4 Chad McFarland Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Teen Men 14-15 132 374.4 OR Collin Ganger Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Class 1 Women 198 385.7 OR Courtney Holman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 826.2 OR Daniel Gabrielsson Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Adapted Chair Lift 220 1102 OR NR WR Dustin McFarland Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Master Men 40-46 165 776.7 OR Gabriel Hamel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Open Men 165 776.7 OR Gabriel Hamel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Junior Women 20-25 165 380.2 Isabel Morales Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 165 556.2 Jebediah Gdman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Class 1 Women Super 424.2 OR Jocelyn Wensel Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Master Men 40-46 308 1052.4 Matt Slate Nevada Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Open Men 308 1052.4 Matt Slate Nevada Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Law-Fire Open Women 198 528.9 CA NR WR Michelle Campbell California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women198 528.9 CA NR WR Michelle Campbell California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 165 534.2 Noah Anderson Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
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PP M Teen Men 12-13 148 402.2 OR NR WR Nolan Berriman Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Master Women 61-67 148 462.7 Peach Presley California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP F Open Women 148 462.7 Peach Presley California Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
PP M Master Men 95-99 148 297.4 OR NR WR Roger Moore Oregon Raw July 28, 2024 Medford, OR
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